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Nom

TAILLARDAT Pascal
PELLEGRY Thomas
GARIN Philippe
FORCHINI Laurine
MARTIGNONI Philippe
BERTIN Richard

Club

Team Saint Yorre Motos

MC Aix en Provence

Retro Enduro Club de France
Enduro Club de Verriéres
Trial Club d'Entrecasteaux
MC Baleer Bro

Machine

Ossa
Yamaha
Fantic
Yamaha
Fantic
Sachs

Total

45
38
20
16
16
11

N-1

Total

ISSOIRE

11/03
25
13
20
00
16
11

CHATEAUNEUF

25/03
00
00
00
00
00
00

VILLEFRANCHE
ROUERGUE
29/04
20
25
00
16
00
00

CHAMPAGNAT

12/05

CHAMBLES

15/07

LOUIGNAC

26/08

PONT DE
SALARS

09/09



